Sl Name of creditor Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of |Amount of claim |Amount ofclaim |Remarks,if any
No. Date ofreceipt Amount Amount of |Nature of |Amount Whether Amount | % share in|contingent |any mutual |rejected under verification
claimed claim claim covered by |lien/ covered by|total claim dues, that
admitted lien or attachment |guarantee |amount of may be set
In Rs. attachment [removed? claims off
(INR) pending (Yes/No) admitted
disposal
Drip Capital Inc.
1 ’ 24-06-2022 NA 0 0 2,95,26,077
USA 2,95,26,077 0 Unsecured 0%
Financial
Creditor
0
2 Mr. M S Sriharshal 25-06-2022 2’62’84’376 0 Unsecured NA 0% 0 O 0 2,62,84,376
Financial 0
Creditor
3 Mrs. Rekha 25-06-2022 Unsecured . 0
Sriharha 2,30,99,996 [0 Financial NA 0 0% 0 0 2,30,99,996
Creditor
TOTAL 7,89,10,449 |0 0 0 0
0% 0 0 7,89,10,449




